

## **WATER & NATURAL RESOURCES NEWS**

## Public Review Draft Madera Subbasin Joint GSP Amendment

The public review draft of the Madera Subbasin Joint GSP Amendment is available at

https://www.maderacountywater.com/madera-subbasin/

## **Public Webinar Coming Soon**

Stay tuned for an upcoming public webinar on the Draft Amendment of the Madera Subbasin Joint GSP. The scheduled time is forthcoming, and additional details will be shared soon.

For questions about accessing the Draft Amendment of the Madera Subbasin Joint GSP, please contact us at (559) 662-8015.

Madera County Water & Natural Resources, 200 West 4th Street, Suite 3100, Madera, CA 93637

Phone: 559-662-8015.

Want to change how you receive these emails?
You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>.